\

-

| pgad

2
-
vy

)

e

S

A

=

®







L

¥

o 3isy g o




(.
et
















C













=

f

Gla9ya)l SN Bgye 01355 L G

-




=7 =
et e




Ca
ddddd







CCCCC

ddddd
CCCCC




 (

=
e




Glagyoll G g ye oVaG5 aed (T

a.?b.)












| 4 i
\ i
..”(
Ll
7
o




S
=




- ):—
oo @
Lol

duyysdl 09 89y















8 1A
contalloghboglydysliledys W













C C

C C










3

23901 33 L8 g)e- 01235

=TT







3

9390( 33 eg)e- 61935

dw







=TT
















 C

C (



















CC_

 C







o






C C | "

C C




1935 b {9

.
223900 d3) L5g)e-







3

9390l 33N edg)e- 61935

o

P 0

| 3

"\3} *,E/ : |
~ )

| Ed
















z}Tha.nks Y’ all
3
p =

N /

s bgasls

QOO

www.funstarskids.com

ogaigall s graadll [gaalis

2l by
Joiud pSosay




	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33
	34
	35
	36
	37
	38
	39
	40
	41
	42
	43
	44
	45
	46
	47
	48
	49
	50
	51
	52
	53
	54
	55
	56
	57
	58
	59
	60
	61
	62
	63
	64

